
 

 

 

UC ANR CE Forestry Specialists and Advisors 

 
Van Butsic –  CE Specialist, UC Berkeley 

  vanbutsic@berkeley.edu  

 

Sabrina Drill – CE Natural Resources Advisor, Los Angeles County 

   sldrill@ucanr.edu  

 

Michael Jones – CE Forestry Advisor, Mendocino - Lake Counties 

     mjones@ucanr.edu  

 

Maggi Kelley – CE Specialist, UC Berkeley 

     maggi@berkeley.edu  

 

Susie Kocher – CE Forestry and Natural Resources Advisor, Central Sierra MCP 

    sdkocher@ucanr.edu  

 

Lenya Quinn-Davidson – CE Fire Advisor, Humboldt – Del Norte Counties 

         lquinndavidson@ucanr.edu  

 

Daniel Sanchez – CE Specialist, UC Berkeley 

        sanchezd@berkeley.edu  

 

Ricky Satomi – CE Forestry and Natural Resources Advisor, Shasta County 

     rpsatomi@ucanr.edu  

 

Bill Stewart – CE Specialist, UC Berkeley 

  billstewart@berkeley.edu  

 

Ryan Tompkins – CE Forestry and Natural Resources Advisor, Plumas-Sierra Counties 

        retompkins@ucanr.edu  

 

Yana Valachovic – CE Forestry Advisor, Humboldt – Del Norte Counties 

          yvala@ucanr.edu  
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